
Top 10 bids

Bewildering tender

Source: URA

SP Setia International
Singhaiyi Investments 
Centrex Developments 
Heliconia Land and KBD Ventures 
China Construction
(South Pacific) Development 
Intrepid Investments, 
Verwood Holdings 
and TID Residential
Ridge Rise Development
FEC Properties 
Nanshan Group 
Singland Homes and UOL 
Venture Investments

265.0
260.2
250.9
241.7
240.1

 
228.5

 
 

226.3
219.4
217.6
214.5

10,111
9,926
9,573
9,221
9,160

 
8,719

 
 

8,634
8,373
8,302
8,184

939
922
889
857
851
 
810
 
 
802
778
771
760

1
2
3
4
5

6

7
8
9

10

IN S$PSF
OF GFA

IN S$PSM
OF GFA

TENDERED
SALE PRICE

(S$M)

TENDERER


