

# Bewildering tender

## Top 10 bids

	TENDERER	TENDERED SALE PRICE (S\$M)	IN S\$PSM OF GFA	IN S\$PSF OF GFA
1	SP Setia International	265.0	10,111	939
2	Singhaiyi Investments	260.2	9,926	922
3	Centrex Developments	250.9	9,573	889
4	Heliconia Land and KBD Ventures	241.7	9,221	857
5	China Construction (South Pacific) Development	240.1	9,160	851
6	Intrepid Investments, Verwood Holdings and TID Residential	228.5	8,719	810
7	Ridge Rise Development	226.3	8,634	802
8	FEC Properties	219.4	8,373	778
9	Nanshan Group	217.6	8,302	771
10	Singland Homes and UOL Venture Investments	214.5	8,184	760